

Beazer Homes to Present at the 27th Annual Deutsche Bank Leveraged Finance Conference on September 25, 2019

September 13, 2019

ATLANTA--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Sep. 13, 2019-- Beazer Homes USA, Inc. (NYSE: BZH) (www.beazer.com) will present at the 27th Annual Deutsche Bank Leveraged Finance Conference in Scottsdale, AZ on Wednesday, September 25, 2019 at 8:40 am MST or 11:40 am EDT.

A live audio webcast and subsequent replay of the discussion will be available on Beazer Homes' website, www.beazer.com.

About Beazer Homes USA, Inc.

Headquartered in Atlanta, Beazer Homes (NYSE: BZH) is one of the country's largest homebuilders. Every Beazer home is designed and built to provide Surprising Performance, giving you more quality and more comfort from the moment you move in - saving you money every month. With Beazer's Choice Plans™, you can personalize your primary living areas - giving you a choice of how you want to live in the home, at no additional cost. And unlike most national homebuilders, we empower our customers to shop and compare loan options. Our Mortgage Choice program gives you the resources to easily compare multiple loan offers and choose the best lender and loan offer for you, saving you thousands over the life of your loan. We build our homes in Arizona, California, Delaware, Florida, Georgia, Indiana, Maryland, Nevada, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, Texas, and Virginia. For more information, visit beazer.com, or check out beazer.com on Facebook, Instagram and Twitter.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190913005055/en/

Source: Beazer Homes USA, Inc.

Beazer Homes USA, Inc.
David Goldberg
Vice President, Treasurer & Investor Relations
770-829-3700
investor.relations@beazer.com